
IV Etapa - CMOC 2024
CEEP Newton Freire Maia 20.10.2024

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Erus Picheth Filho
Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul
Circuit : H VIP B
Distance : 3900m (Dénivelé 35m)
Temps : 1:06:08 (16'57"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Jairo Roberto Lemos 1:15:49
3. Benedito Reimão de Mello 1:22:41

1. 37 00:09:00 299m 30'06"/km
2. 36 00:03:15 00:12:15 188m 17'17"/km
3. 38 00:04:19 00:16:34 158m 27'19"/km
4. 41 00:06:08 00:22:42 475m 12'55"/km
5. 40 00:03:53 00:26:35 124m 31'19"/km
6. 39 00:03:21 00:29:56 239m 14'01"/km
7. 42 00:09:14 00:39:10 560m 16'29"/km
8. 31 00:02:55 00:42:05 183m 15'56"/km
9. 49 00:02:45 00:44:50 186m 14'47"/km

10. 43 00:02:04 00:46:54 127m 16'16"/km
11. 45 00:04:49 00:51:43 249m 19'21"/km
12. 33 00:06:03 00:57:46 409m 14'48"/km
13. 34 00:01:58 00:59:44 121m 16'15"/km
14. 35 00:01:14 01:00:58 97m 12'43"/km
15. 47 00:04:51 01:05:49 393m 12'20"/km
16. 999 00:00:19 01:06:08 88m 3'36"/km
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